(Requestor's Name) (Address)					
(Address)	900196673529 03/07/1101068018 **78.75				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)					
(Business Entity Name)					
(Document Number)					
ecial Instructions to Filing Officer:					
Office Use Only					

٦,

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: ATE NAME - MUST INC SUFFIX)

Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:







RECEIVED

11 HAR 25 AM 10: 37

DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

March 9, 2011

JULIAN DIAVANTI 610 NE 12TH AVE APT 302 HALLANDALE, FL 33009

SUBJECT: PEDIAVANT, INC Ref. Number: W11000013420

We have received your document for PEDIAVANT, INC and your check(s) totaling \$78.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The document must state the number of shares of authorized stock. The consultation of a legal counsel is always recommended if uncertain of the appropriate number of shares to authorize.

The document must contain a registered agent with a Florida street address and a <u>signed</u> statement of acceptance. (i.e. I hereby am familiar with and accept the duties and responsibilities of Registered Agent.)

The registered agent must sign accepting the designation.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6995.

Jessica A Fason Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 911A00005758

www.sunbiz.org

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

	In complia	ARTICLES OF RIC ance with Chapter 607 ar		F.S. (Prof	īt)		
ARTICLE I The name of the co	NAME rporation shall be:	PediAvant, 5	inc				
	PRINCIPAL OFFIC Principal <u>street</u> a 610 NE 124 Av Hallandet, F	ddress 12 H 302		Mailing address, if different is:			
	hich the corporation is	organized is: Sency consultin	y Services	f°	hospitch	>	
ARTICLE IV The number of shar ARTICLE V	SHARES es of stock is: O INITIAL OFFICER	EEFO I ST	Tock DRS				
Address:	Nakaodale, 1	Ave \$302 FI 3300	Address: Name and Title				
Name and Tit Address:			Name and Title:				
	REGISTERED AGI ida street address (P.C Sulvar (1, 10, N)	D. Box NOT acceptable)	ー of the registered ager 走るう	nt is:		11 HAP	
	INCORPORATOR ress of the Incorporator Tulian Div	· * `	-				-

Required Signature/Registered Agent 3/22/20 11

I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Required Signature/Incorporator

T